ENWAVE CORP

ENWAVE CORP

ISIN: CA29410K1084

Overview

2024/07/18 19:45:28

Price
0.18 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-5.26% (-0.01)

ISIN CA29410K1084
Symbol ENW
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1835 USD
0.1835 USD
0.1783 USD
0.19 USD
0.179016 USD
7,907
1,414.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Set

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
|

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29410K1084&ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=756590d2b0fae25f291268ad74e426afa29e530121199f1fcb9806358591b288&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3527a93a9e4c0ad8a&time=1721430629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a4ea2477105b1505c4565218948fa4fe8058d924a40718d28224acc35889b9a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=104adac098b4f2643&time=1721430629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=267baddf8c4884d9796b7fff1128951cd5776297ccdb789a29fd5016969415ee&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd14f26737d21e5ab&time=1721430629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d0c943d11a5e88543252b39899db0e02317ae64ac31a5c4df0dc3d2817fd99c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff7c99336d5f6a29c&time=1721430629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d89d93d6995199e11ba0053d3cde7238db07d24c6b3f1274bd0cb7ec55b4770&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=576ab59b17cc889fd&time=1721430629&tool=RSC

ENWAVE CORP

Details

2024/07/18 19:45:28

Price
0.18 USD

Difference

o

-5.26% (-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA29410K1084

ENW

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

IT-Technology

Stock

18 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1835 USD
High 0.1835 USD
Low 0.1783 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.19 USD
VWAP 0.179016 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,907
Trading volume 1,414.14
Number of trades 6
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.28% -33.60% -77.33%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.09 -0.61
Beta 0.95 0.61 0.43
Volatility 69.43 78.22 72.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days |
@ price 100 days
@ price 250 days
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

0.17 USD (3,257
0.17 USD (7,964

0.19 USD (9,405

0.21 USD (20,379
0.28 USD (2024/01/04
0.15 USD (2024/06/10
0.28 USD (2023/12/11
0.15 USD (2024/06/10

@ volume 30 days (pcs.)
| @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
| @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
)
)
)
)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 22:02 0.159 EUR 0.00 1

18

2024/07/ 16:22 0.24 CAD 0.00 2

18

2024/07/ 18:59 0.155 EUR 0.00 13

18

2024/07/ 08:07 0.157 EUR 0.00 1

18

2024/07/ 08:00 0.151 EUR 0.00 3

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31077213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34482715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555821

ENWAVE CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00

16:30

19:45

08:10

20:48

0.151 EUR 0.00

0.152 EUR 0.00

0.18USD 0.00

0.152 EUR 0.00

0.159 EUR 0.00

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14904949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018510

ENWAVE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ENwAvE

Contact Details
ENWAVE CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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